
Charles County Department of Recreation, Parks Tourism                    

Womens Outdoor Soccer League 

Fall 2024           

7 vs 7 - Intermediate Field             

Team Coach

1 The Blooms Yensi Echeverria

2 Flashes Carrie Akins

3 Victorious Secret Rachel Clancy

4 Sirens Julie Barrows

5 Estela Rivera

1:00 PM 2 vs 5 LS-2 1:00 PM 4 vs 1 LS-2

2:30 PM 1 vs 4 LS-2 2:30 PM 5 vs 2 LS-2

1:00 PM 1 vs 5 LS-2 1:00 PM 3 vs 2 LS-2

2:30 PM 2 vs 3 LS-2 2:30 PM 5 vs 1 LS-2

1:00 PM 1 vs 3 LS-2 1:00 PM 5 vs 4 LS-2

2:30 PM 4 vs 5 LS-2 2:30 PM 3 vs 1 LS-2

1:00 PM 2 vs 4 LS-2 1:00 PM 5 vs 3 LS-2

2:30 PM 3 vs 5 LS-2 2:30 PM 4 vs 2 LS-2

1:00 PM 3 vs 4 LS-2 1:00 PM 1 vs 2 LS-2

2:30 PM 1 vs 2 LS-2 2:30 PM 4 vs 3 LS-2

INCLEMENT WEATHER: In the event of inclement weather, the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism staff will notify coaches of any cancelled 

events or facility closures. Coaches will then reach out to their team with any updates. Notifications will also be uploaded onto the Department of 

Recreation, Parks, and Tourism Facebook feed. 

1) No smoking or tobacco use within 100 yards of any park athletic playing field

2) ALL dogs must be on a leash and NO dogs are allowed 150 feet of any park athletic playing field and/or playground

Park Regulations

Bye - 5 Bye - 5

Sun, September 22, 2024

All regular season games will be played at Laurel Springs (LS-2) soccer fields

Brillant Women's

Bye - 3

Sun, October 20, 2024

Sun, November 3, 2024

Bye - 2

Bye - 1

Home team is the second team listed.

Bye - 4

Sun, October 27, 2024

Bye - 1

Sun, September 8, 2024

Sun, September 15, 2024

Bye - 3

Bye - 2

Sun, August 18, 2024

Sun, August 25, 2024

Sun, September 29, 2024

Bye - 4

Sun, October 6, 2024


